
 
 

POQUESSING MIDDLE SCHOOL 
MONTHLY BULLETIN - APRIL 

 
 

All cancellations, including ATHLETIC EVENTS are posted on the Poquessing 
website under announcements. Please check there before calling the office. 
 
CALENDAR HIGHIGHTS 

• Thursday, April 10: STEAM Expo, Neshaminy HS, 6:30-8:30 pm 
• Monday, April 14: District Jazz Festival, Neshaminy HS, 7 pm 
• Thursday-Friday, April 17-18: District Closed, Easter holiday 
• Monday, April 21: Schools Closed, Act 80 day 
• Monday, April 28: District Secondary Orchestra Festival, Neshaminy HS, 7 pm 
• Friday, May 2: Neshaminy HS Jazz Festival, 7 pm 

PSSA SCHEDULE 
The Pennsylvania System of School Assessment (PSSA) tests will be held on the dates 
listed below. 

Middle School PSSA Schedule: 
April 22, 2025 (Tuesday) – ELA Grades 5, 6, 7, 8 (AM session) 
April 23, 2025 (Wednesday) – ELA Grades 5, 6, 7, 8 (AM session) 
April 25, 2025 (Friday) – ELA Grades 5, 6, 7, 8 (AM session) 

  
April 28, 2025 (Monday) – Math Grades 5, 6, 7, 8 (AM session) 
April 29, 2025 (Tuesday) – Math Grades 5, 6, 7, 8 (AM session) 

  
April 30, 2025 (Wednesday) – Science Grades 5 & 8 (AM session) 
May 1, 2025 (Thursday) – Science Grades 5 & 8 (AM session) 

 
 
WEBSITE INFORMATION 
Information is updated regularly.  Please check the website for valuable 
information.  Check the website for current Athletic and Music information. 
***Bulletins are published on a weekly basis and are updated during the week as 
needed. 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 


